
Meeting FACiLitieS

Bring your meeting  
to order – beautifully

the right setting can turn an ordinary meeting into 

an extraordinary one. Our unique meeting rooms 

at the Hermosa inn are ideal for groups of 20 to 70, 

and boast timeless territorial architecture, authentic 

furnishings and artwork painted by the original 

owner, artist Lon Megargee. 



tHe BOArdrOOM

executive board meetings 

have never looked better. the 

boardroom is beautifully 

appointed with a glimpse of 

Arizona’s artistic heritage, and 

accommodates up to 20 for a  

sit-down dinner meeting or 30  

for a reception. A lush patio  

with a fountain created from an 

antique horse trough turns this 

room into an unforgettable setting.

Modern technology meets authentic Arizona charm at the Inn.  
Our casually elegant meeting settings showcase attention to 
detail with stylish, comfortable décor and state-of-the-art A/V 
equipment, as well as attention to you – with understated, 
thoughtful service.

Meeting FACiLitieS



tHe LiBrAry

the Library offers a classic  

retreat with its massive stone 

fireplace, leather chairs and  

walls of limited edition art  

books. the room can be set  

up to host 32 guests for a  

banquet, 50 theater-style for 

a meeting, or up to 60 for a 

reception. A patio surrounds  

the Library, and is ideal for  

a breakout room. 

tHe StetSOn rOOM

the Spanish-Colonial-style  

Stetson room is our largest 

meeting room, offering theater-

style seating for up to 70 guests. 

Full of character, it features a 

hand-painted ceiling surrounded 

by adobe walls, a fireplace and  

a lovely outdoor patio. 



One of the world’s unique destinations.

5532 N. Palo Cristi Rd.
Paradise Valley, AZ 85253
800.241.1210
602.955.8614

HerMOSAinn.COM

LOnS.COM

to
ta

l 
Sq

 F
t

L
en

g
th

W
id

th

th
ea

te
r

C
la

ss
ro

o
m

U
-S

h
ap

ed

H
o

ll
o

w
 S

q
u

a
re

C
o

n
fe

re
n

ce

B
a

n
q

u
et

r
ec

ep
ti

o
n

StetSOn

LiBrAry*

BOArdrOOM**

BOArdrOOM/ 
LiBrAry**

Wine CeLLAr

LOn’s pAtiO

HideAWAy pAtiO

tHe LASt 
drOp pAtiO

tHe gArden

pOOL terrACe

CrOqUet LAWn

960'

550'

442'

924' 

374'

3120'

1400'

300' 

750'

1875'

800'

24'

25'

26'

42' 

22'

78'

40'

30' 

30'

75'

40'

40'

22'

17'

22' 

17'

40'

35'

10' 

25'

25'

20'

70

50

–

50 

–

120

–

– 

–

–

–

45

26

–

30 

–

–

–

– 

–

–

–

25

24

–

24 

–

–

–

– 

–

–

–

30

24

–

24 

–

–

–

– 

–

–

–

25

22

20

30 

12

–

–

– 

–

–

–

70

32

20

52 

12

150

75

– 

20

50

24

80

60

30

80 

25

200

125

12 

150

70

50

diMenSiOnS

diMenSiOnS

indOOr SpACeS

OUtdOOr SpACeS

CApACity

CApACity

*includes private patio with fireplace. **includes private patio.


