

MEETING FACILITIES

Bring your meeting to order – beautifully

The right setting can turn an ordinary meeting into an extraordinary one. Our unique meeting rooms at The Hermosa Inn are ideal for groups of 20 to 70, and boast timeless territorial architecture, authentic furnishings and artwork painted by the original owner, artist Lon Megargee.

MEETING FACILITIES

Modern technology meets authentic Arizona charm at the Inn. Our casually elegant meeting settings showcase attention to detail with stylish, comfortable décor and state-of-the-art A/V equipment, as well as attention to you – with understated, thoughtful service.



THE BOARDROOM

Executive board meetings have never looked better. The boardroom is beautifully appointed with a glimpse of Arizona's artistic heritage, and accommodates up to 20 for a sit-down dinner meeting or 30 for a reception. A lush patio with a fountain created from an antique horse trough turns this room into an unforgettable setting.



THE LIBRARY

The Library offers a classic retreat with its massive stone fireplace, leather chairs and walls of limited edition art books. The room can be set up to host 32 guests for a banquet, 50 theater-style for a meeting, or up to 60 for a reception. A patio surrounds the Library, and is ideal for a breakout room.



THE STETSON ROOM The Spanish-Colonial-style Stetson Room is our largest meeting room, offering theaterstyle seating for up to 70 guests. Full of character, it features a hand-painted ceiling surrounded by adobe walls, a fireplace and a lovely outdoor patio.



	Total Sq Ft	Length	Width	Theater	Classroom	U-Shaped	Hollow Square	Conference	Banquet	Reception
INDOOR SPACES	E	DIMENSIONS			ALC: N		CAPACITY			
STETSON	960'	24'	40'	70	45	25	30	25	70	80
LIBRARY*	550'	25'	22'	50	26	24	24	22	32	60
BOARDROOM**	442'	26'	17'	-	-	-	-	20	20	30
BOARDROOM/ LIBRARY**	924'	42'	22'	50	30	24	24	30	52	80
WINE CELLAR	374'	22'	17'	-	-		-	12	12	25
OUTDOOR SPACE	ES I	DIMENSIONS					CAPACITY			
LON's PATIO	3120'	78'	40'	120	-		-	_	150	200
HIDEAWAY PATI	0 1400'	40'	35'	-	-		-	-	75	125
THE LAST DROP PATIO	300'	30'	10'	-	-	-	-	-	-	12
THE GARDEN	750'	30'	25'		-			-	20	150
POOL TERRACE	1875'	75'	25'	-	-	-	-	-	50	70
CROQUET LAWN	800'	40'	20'	-	-		-	-	24	50

*Includes private patio with fireplace. **Includes private patio.





One of the world's unique destinations.

5532 N. Palo Cristi Rd. Paradise Valley, AZ 85253 800.241.1210 602.955.8614

HERMOSAINN.COM LONS.COM